
F.N.A.C.A. - JURA G.A.J.E. - 39

NOM et PRENOM : FAVRE Henri
NE(E) LE : 18/03/34
LIEU DE NAISSANCE : MOIRANS    39260
PROFESSION :

GRADE UNITE
LIEU DU 
DECES

DATE DU 
DECES

CAUSE DU 
DECES

LIEU D'INHUMATION

2 CL 29 / BCP
OUED 

AMACINE 
CONSTANTINE

20/01/56
SUITE 

BLESSURES 
MOIRANS

TOMBES:  MORTS EN A.F.N.

DEPARTEMENT DU JURA
COMMUNE :MOIRANS  39260

1/12



2/12



3/12



4/12



5/12



6/12



7/12



8/12



9/12



10/12



11/12



12/12


